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Optical Fiber Patch Cables     FIPAC
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Single-mode Optical Fiber Patch Cable―FC/PC-FC/PC

Single-mode Optical Fiber Patch Cable―FC/APC-FC/APC
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C2� Fiber 

FIPAC–SM–405–3–FPFP–2M A G���[�//�� @\�X@�� @�/X��/
�/@A��� �A/ ���@ .38G�/

FIPAC–SM–450–3–FPFP–2M A G/��[�F��� G@�X@�� @�/X��/
�/@A�� �A/ ���@ .38G/�

FIPAC–SM–600–3–FPFP–2M A F���[�V��� /\�X@�� G��X��/
�F@@�� �A/ ���@ .38F��

FIPAC–SM–750–3–FPFP–2M A \/��[�]\�� \@�XG�� /��X��/
�V/���� �A/ ���@ .38\/�

FIPAC–SM–1060–3–FPFP–2M A ]V��[��F��� ]A�XG�� F�/X��/
���F��� �A/ ���@ .38��F��

FIPAC–SM–1550–3–FPFP–2M A �AF��[��FA�� �AF�X@�� ]�AX��/
��@���� �A/ ���@ ."81AV��
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C2� Fiber 

FIPAC–SM–405–3–FAFA–2M A G���[�//�� @\�X@�� @�/X��/
�/@A��� �A/ ���@ .38G�/

FIPAC–SM–450–3–FAFA–2M A G/��[�F��� G@�X@�� @�/X��/
�/@A�� �A/ ���@ .38G/�

FIPAC–SM–600–3–FAFA–2M A F���[�V��� /\�X@�� G��X��/
�F@@�� �A/ ���@ .38F��

FIPAC–SM–750–3–FAFA–2M A \/��[�]\�� \@�XG�� /��X��/
�V/���� �A/ ���@ .38\/�

FIPAC–SM–1060–3–FAFA–2M A ]V��[��F��� ]A�XG�� F�/X��/
���F��� �A/ ���@ .38��F��

FIPAC–SM–1550–3–FAFA–2M A �AF��[��FA�� �AF�X@�� ]�AX��/
��@���� �A/ ���@ ."81AV��
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Single-mode Optical Fiber Patch Cable―FC/PC-FC/APC

Single-mode Optical Fiber Patch Cable―SC connector
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C2� Fiber 

FIPAC–SM–1550–3–FPFA–2M A �AF��[��FA� �AF�X@�� ]�AX��/
��@����� �A/ ���@ ."81AV��
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FIPAC–SM–1550–3–SPSP–2M A .4O34� .4O34� φ@

�AF��[��FA�� ."81AV��FIPAC–SM–1550–3–SPSA–2M A .4O34� .4O234� φ@

FIPAC–SM–1550–3–SASA–2M A .4O234� .4O234� φ@

Type
SM: .
�& �1"�*�

PM: 3� 
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Fiber Type
405: .83G�/

450: .83G/�

600: .83F��

780: .83\V�

1060: .83��F�

1550: ."81AV�
Custom
1060XP:
50/125:
etc.

��F�B3;C�����<
""8�/�O�A/^�

Fiber Diameter
0.25: φA/�^�

0.4: φG��^�

0.9: φ]��^�

2: φA��

3: φ@��

Connector Type
FP: 84O34

FA: 84O234

SP: .4O34

SA: .4O234

LC: :4

SMA: ."2

Fiber Length
1.5M: ��/�

2M: A�

etc.0.5 – 10m
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Custom-design/Optical fiber patch cables are also available.

FIPAC- □□ - □□□ - □ - □□ - □□
Specifying Part Numbers




